

B  
ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4333/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2010 in CMWP No.66718/2010 of the  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VIKRAMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Akshay Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Singh, Adv.  
For Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Dash, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Sigh, Adv.  
For Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous  
day in January, 2014.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER